49
1.2
12
/2
02
2
 0
40

(OD max.)
Length
(L)
A/F
Thread
(A/F2)
A/F
Gland
Body
(A/F5)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
HGL13-SCG-M16 13 M16 4.5 - 10 24 72 20 20 12 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22100
HGL16-SCG-M16 16 M16 4.5 - 10 29 76 20 20 12 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22101
HGL16-SCG-M20 16 M20 7 - 13 29 82 24 24 12 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22102
HGL21-SCG-M20 21 M20 7 - 13 32 82 24 24 12 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22103
HGL28-SCG-M25 28 M25 9 - 17 44 90 29 29 12 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22104
HGL34-SCG-M32 34 M32 11 - 21 51 102 36 38 15 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22105
HGL42-SCG-M40 42 M40 19 - 28 63 117 45 50 15 2 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22106
HGL54-SCG-M50 54 M50 27 - 35 76 125 54 56 15 2 pcs. Black (BK) 166-22107
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Colour grey available on request. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
To ensure the protective seal, it is recommended to use a thread sealant on the thread between the cable gland insert and the conduit fitting.
MATERIAL Polyamide 6.6 (PA66), Nickel Plated Brass